610 Series CMP Cat 6 UTP Cable Cut Sheet
TE610P
Description
TE Connectivity's 610 Series Category 6 cables meet ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6 and ISO/IEC 11801 Class E performance
requirements on all parameters. The TE Category 6 System complies with all of the performance requirements for current and
proposed applications.
610 Series Category 6 UTP cables are available in standard colors including white, gray, blue and yellow. Category 6 cables
from TE feature lead-free jacketing. Packaging is either on reels or in a pull-box, with standard put-ups being 1000ft splice-free

Pairs: Twisted with different lays
Filler
Ordering Information
Catalog Numbers
Product Description Packaging Blue White Gray Yellow
610 Series Cat 6 UTP Cable, 4-Pair, Plenum (CMP) Rated 1000 ft Pull-Box TE610P-BLII TE610P-WTII TE610P-GYII TE610P-YLII
1000 ft Reel TE610P-BL02 TE610P-WT02 TE610P-GY02 TE610P-YL02
610 Series CMP Cat 6 UTP Cable Cut Sheet
TE610P
2
Performance Data